



Tabulation of Bids - 5 Bidders

Local Public Agency	County	Section Number	Letting Date
Goose Creek Road District	Piatt	22-04130-00-DR	01/03/23

Approved Engineer's Estimate	Attended By (IDOT Representative(s))
\$67,335.00	

Bidder's Name	Cross Construction, Inc	Feutz Contractors, Inc	Stark Excavating, Inc.	Otto Baum Company, Inc	White Construction, LLC
Bidder's Address	3615 N Countryview Rd	1120 N Main St	1805 W. Washington St	866 N Main Street	PO Box 249
City, State, Zip	Urbana, IL 61802	Paris, IL 61944	Bloomington, IL 61701	Morton, IL 61550	Clinton, IN 47842
Proposal Guarantee	Bid Bond	Bid Bond	Bid Bond	Bid Bond	Bid Bond
Terms					

Approved Engineer's Estimate

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
20200100	EARTH EXCAVATION		CU YD	205	\$30.0000	\$6,150.00	\$65.0000	\$13,325.00	\$75.0000	\$15,375.00	\$130.0000	\$26,650.00	\$167.0300	\$34,241.15	\$80.0000	\$16,400.00
20800150	TRENCH BACFILL		CU YD	28	\$45.0000	\$1,260.00	\$55.0000	\$1,540.00	\$95.0000	\$2,660.00	\$54.0000	\$1,512.00	\$315.1700	\$8,824.76	\$220.0000	\$6,160.00
25000200	SEEDING CL 2		ACRE	.25	\$12,000.0000	\$3,000.00	\$16,500.0000	\$4,125.00	\$12,000.0000	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.0000	\$3,000.00	\$33,797.8000	\$8,449.45	\$15,480.0000	\$3,870.00
28100107	STONE RIPRAP CL A4		SQ YD	115	\$80.0000	\$9,200.00	\$88.0000	\$10,120.00	\$75.0000	\$8,625.00	\$60.0000	\$6,900.00	\$160.8200	\$18,494.30	\$50.0000	\$5,750.00
28200200	FILTER FABRIC		SQ YD	135	\$5.0000	\$675.00	\$10.0000	\$1,350.00	\$7.0000	\$945.00	\$5.0000	\$675.00	\$4.4200	\$596.70	\$6.0000	\$810.00
35101400	AGG BASE CSE B		TON	110	\$35.0000	\$3,850.00	\$46.0000	\$5,060.00	\$65.0000	\$7,150.00	\$77.0000	\$8,470.00	\$118.3500	\$13,018.50	\$92.0000	\$10,120.00
50100100	REM EXIST STRUCT		EACH	1	\$5,000.0000	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.0000	\$7,000.00	\$9,800.0000	\$9,800.00	\$2,625.0000	\$2,625.00	\$10,864.8100	\$10,864.81	\$12,000.0000	\$12,000.00
54213705	PRC FLAR END SEC 60		EACH	1	\$4,000.0000	\$4,000.00	\$6,800.0000	\$6,800.00	\$7,800.0000	\$7,800.00	\$8,520.0000	\$8,520.00	\$15,009.7800	\$15,009.78	\$10,500.0000	\$10,500.00
542A0265	P CUL CL A 1 60		FOOT	48	\$350.0000	\$16,800.00	\$550.0000	\$26,400.00	\$430.0000	\$20,640.00	\$475.5000	\$22,824.00	\$653.1800	\$31,352.64	\$600.0000	\$28,800.00
60100945	PIPE DRAINS 12		FOOT	68	\$50.0000	\$3,400.00	\$65.0000	\$4,420.00	\$52.0000	\$3,536.00	\$100.0000	\$6,800.00	\$185.0800	\$12,585.44	\$100.0000	\$6,800.00
60236200	INLETS TA T8G			1	\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.00	\$2,700.0000	\$2,700.00	\$1,374.0000	\$1,374.00	\$3,424.5900	\$3,424.59	\$3,400.0000	\$3,400.00
X0323600	DROP BOX NO. 1			1	\$12,000.0000	\$12,000.00	\$30,000.0000	\$30,000.00	\$63,000.0000	\$63,000.00	\$30,000.0000	\$30,000.00	\$69,381.3400	\$69,381.34	\$69,500.0000	\$69,500.00
Total Bid:						As Read:		\$112,140.00		\$145,231.00		\$119,350.00		\$226,243.46		\$174,110.00
						As Calculated:		\$112,140.00		\$145,231.00		\$119,350.00		\$226,243.46		\$174,110.00
						% Over/Under:		66.54 %		115.68 %		77.25 %		236.00 %		158.57 %